66 © Middleton Research
Hyperspectral Illumination
Illumination is a vital part of a complete functioning hyperspectral system. The amount and uniformity of light at the appropriate
wavelengths and at the appropriate angles are critical to the success of the measurement. The main types of sources are included
here. For development of custom illumination or advice regarding selection of available sources, please contact Middleton Research.
The factors to consider when selecting a light source are:
Wavelength range of emission. Some sources produce continuous light as a function of wavelength, others have strong spectral •
lines.

standard ferrule to match standard fiber optic light sources.
FIBER OPTIC illumination
Fiber Optic Line Light Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-312-001-02 Line light for illumination source, 10” w/ lens LLL/10
MRC-312-001-03 Dual line light for illumination source, 5” w/ lens LDLL/5/2
MRC-207-002-01 Halogen fiber optic light source FOLS/HAL
MRC-207-002-02 LED fiber optic light source FOLS/LED
10” Single line light (shown without a lens)
Dual line light bundle (shown without lenses)
Example of halogen fiber optic light source
Note: Depending on the required wavelength range, different types of fibers must be used. Please consult Middleton Research for